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Feedback was prepared with the help of questionnaires. Feedback forms were
collected from teachers, students, parents, employers and alumni. Response
expected from them on curriculumwas record on following table by using 4-point

scale.

A) STUDENT FEEDBACK
A) ABOUT TEACHER

I. USE OF TEACHING TOOLS IN THE CLASSROOM

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 205
Satisfied 195
Neutral 45

Dissatisfied 36
Total 481

USE OF TEACHING TOOLS IN THE CLASSROOM

Satisfied
41%




2. USE OF ICT IN THE CLASSROOM
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Feedback No of Students
xlremely satisfied 207
Satisfied 185
Neutral 56
Dissatis{ied 33

Total 481

USE OF ICT IN THE CLASSROOM

iszatisfied

Satisfied
38%

3. INTERACTION OF TEACHERS WITH THE STUDENTS

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 196
Satisfied 185
Neutral 61

Dissatisfied 39
Total 481

INTERACTION OF TEACHERS WITH THE STUDENTS

Issatistied

Satisfied
38%
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4, TOPIC PRESENTATION BY THE TEACHER

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 216
Satisfied 181
Neutral 56

Dissatisfied 28
Total 481

TOPIC PRESENTATION BY THE TEACHER

N5

Satisfied
37%

5. TEACHING PERFORMANCE OF THE TEACHER

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisf{ied 201
Satisfied 182
Neutral 69

Dissatisfied 29
Total 481

TEACHING PERFORMANCE OF THE TEACHER

Missatisllad

Satisfied
38%




6. TEACHER BEHAVIOR WITH STUDENTS
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Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 265
Satisfied 129
Neutral 49

Dissatisfied 38
Total 481

TEACHER BEHAVIOR WITH STUDENTS

Satisfied

27%

B) ADMISSION PROCESS
1) AVAILABILITY OF FORMS

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 121
Satisfied 169
Neutral 58

Dissatis{ied 42
Total 481

AVAILABILITY OF FORMS

Satlsfied
43%
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2) GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING DURING THE ADMISSION PROCESS

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 229
Satisfied 153
Neutral 60
Dissatislied 39

Total 481

Guidance And Counselling During The Admission Process

Satislied
32%

3) OFFICIAL PROCESS OF ADMISSION

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 231
Satisfied 196
Neutral 44

Dissatis{ied 28
Total 481

OFFICIAL PROCESS OF ADMISSION

Satisfied
389%




¥

Feedback Analysis Report 2021-22

C) SERVICES PROVIDED BY THEADMINISTRATIVE STAFF (OFFICE)
1. OFFICE TIME

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satis{ied 212
Satishied 185
Neutral 56

Dissatislied 28
Total 481
OFFICE TIME
Dissatisfied

Satisfied
38%

2. OFFICE STAFF

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 264
Satisfied 123
Neutral 69
Dissatisfied 25
Total 481
OFFICE STAFF

Dizsatislied

Satisfied
26%

Extremely satisfied

55%
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3. COOPERATION DURING THE OFFICE WORK

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 225
Satisfied 167
Neutral 52

Dissatisfied 37
Total 481

COOPERATION DURING THE OFFICE WORK

Satislied

35%

D) LIBRARY FACILITIES
. LIBRARY TIME

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satislied 224
Satisfied 176
Neulral 62

Dissatislied 19
Total 481

LIBRARY TIME

Satisllad

37%
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2. LIBRARY STAFF
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Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 224
Satisfied 185
Neutral 46

Dissatisfied 26
Total 481

LIBRARY STAFF

Lissatistied

Satislied
38%

3. COOPERATION DURING THE LIBRARY WORK

Extremely satisfied

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 198
Satisfied 187
Neutral 57

Dissatis{ied 39
Total 481

COOPERATION DURING THE LIBRARY WORK

Satisfied
39%
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. AVAILABILITY OF BOOKS, JOURNALS AND OTHER RESOURCES

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 229
Satisfied 166
Neutral 64

Dissatisfied 22
Total 481

AVAILABILITY OF BOOKS, JOURNALS AND OTHER
RESOURCES

pakio s
Satisfiac

34%

E) SPORTS AND GYMNASIUM FACILITIES
. AVAILABILITY OF SPORTS MATERIAL AND GROUNDS

Feedback No of Students
Exlremely satisfied 249
Satisfied 125
Neutral 63
Dissatisfied 4
Total 481

AVAILABILITY OF SPORTS MATERIAL AND GROUNDS




2. SPORTS STAFF
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Feedback No of Students
Extremely satis{ied 201
Satisfied 196
Neutral 51

Dissatisfied 33
Total 481
~ SPORTS STAFF

Satisfied

41%

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 272
Satisfied 136
Neutral 44

Dissatisfied 29
Total 481

Fsatished

3. GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING BY THE DIRECTOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION

GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING BY THE DIRECTOR OF
PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Satisfied
28%
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4. SUPPORT DURING THE SPORTS EVENTS

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satislied 206
Satisfied 185
Neutral 58

Dissatisfied 32
Total 481

SUPPORT DURING THE SPORTS EVENTS

Dissatisfied

Satisfied
38%

5. FACILITIES AT THE GYMNASIUM

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 220
Satisfied 169
Neutral 63

Dissatisfied 29
Total 481

FACILITIES AT THE GYMNASIUM

Dizsatislied

Satislied
35%
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Extremely satisfied
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F) STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

1. THE CURRENT SYLLABUS DEVELOPS THE EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS AMONG THE

STUDENTS.
Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 233
Satisfied 144
Neutral 63
Dissatisfied 41
Total 481

THE CURRENT SYLLABUS DEVELOPS THE EMPLOYABILITY

SKILLS AMONG THE STUDENTS.

2. THE CURRENT SYLLABUS IS USEFUL
PERSONALITY OF THE STUDENTS.

FOR THE OVERALL DEVELOPMENT OF

Feedback No of Students
Exiremely satis{ied 204
Satislied 198
Neutral 56

Dissatisfied 23
Total 481

THE CURRENT SYLLABUS IS USEFUL FOR THE OVERALL
DEVELOPMENT OF PERSONALITY OF THE STUDENTS

12
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3. THE CURRENT SYLLABUS CREATES SOCIAL AWARENESS AMONG THE STUDENTS.

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 196
Satisfied 180
Neutral 61
Dissatisfied 44

Total 481

THE CURRENT SYLLABUS CREATES SOCIAL AWARENESS
AMONG THE STUDENTS.

Satisfied

37%

4. THE CURRENT SYLLABUS CREATES ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS AMONG THE
STUDENTS.

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 229
Satisfied 169
Neutral 45
Dissatisfied 38
Total 481

THE CURRENT SYLLABUS CREATES ENVIRONMENTAL
AWARENESS AMONG THE STUDENTS.

Satisfied

35%
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5. THE CURRENT SYLLABUS SUPPORTS TO DEVELOP HUMAN AND ETHICAL VALUES
AMONG THE STUDENTS.

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 230
Satisfied 156
Neutral 59

Dissatisfied 36
Total 481

THE CURRENT SYLLABUS SUPPORTS TO DEVELOP HUMAN
AND ETHICAL VALUES AMONG THE STUDENTS.

B) TEACHERS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM
1. THE COURSES / SYLLABI TAUGHT BY ME HAVE A GOOD BALANCE BETWEEN

THEORY AND APPLICATION:
Feedback No of Students
Exiremely satis{ied 19
Satisfied 11
Neutral 0
Dissatisfied 2
Total 32

THE COURSES / SYLLABI TAUGHT BY ME HAVE A GOOD
BALANCE BETWEEN THEORY AND APPLICATION:

Satisfied 8 &
P L a
34%
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. THE OBJECTIVES OF THE SYLLABI ARE WELL DEFINED.

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satislied 18
Satisfied 14
Neutral 0

Dissatisfied 0
Total 32

The Objectives OF The Syllabi Are Well Defined.
Dizsatisfied

Satisfied
44%

3. THE COURSE OUTCOMES ARE UNDERSTOOD BY THE STUDENTS.

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 17
Satisfied 13
Neutral 1

Dissatisfied
Total 32

The Course Outeomes Are Understood By The Studentis.

Satisfied

41%
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4. THE SYLLABUS HAS EMPLOYMENT ORIENTATION.

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satis{ied 19
Satisfied 11
Neutral 2

Dissatisfied 0
Total 32
The Syllabus Has Employment Orientation.
MewtrBissatisfied

Satislied

34%

Extramaly satisfied

5. DIFFICULTY LEVEL OF THE SYLLABUS FOR STUDENTS

Feedback No of Students
Ex(remely satisfied 19
Satisfied 10
Neutral !

Dissatisfied 2
Total 32

DIFFICULTY LEVEL OF THE SYLLABUS FOR STUDENTS

Lissatistfied

Satislied |
31%

Extremuely satisflad

60%
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6. THE CURRICULUM INCLUDES CROSS-CUTTING ISSUES LIKE GENDER AND

Feedback Analysis Repoit 2021-22

ENVIRONMENT
Feedback No of Students
ixtremely satisfied 18
Satished 10
Neutral 3
Dissatisfied 1
Total 32

6. THE COURSES / SYLLABI OF THE SUBJECTS TAUGHT BY ME INCREASED MY
INTEREST, KNOWLEDGE AND PERSPECTIVE IN THE SUBJECT AREA.

THE CURRICULUM INCLUDES CROS5-CUTTING ISSUES LIKE

GENDER AND ENVIRONMENT

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 18
Satisfied 14
Neutral 0

Dissatisfied 0
Total 32

The Courses / Syllabi Of The Subjects Taught By Me Increased My
[nterest, Knowledge And Perspective In The Subject Area.

Eaticllad
satisiien

17




Teedback Analysis Repori 2021-22

8. THE COLLEGE HAS GIVEN ME FULL FREEDOM TO ADOPT NEW TECHNIQUES /
STRATEGIES OF TEACHING.

Feedback

No of Students

Extremely satisfied 19
Satisfied 11
Neutral 0
Dissatis{ied 0

Total 32

THE COLLEGE HAS GIVEN ME FULL FREEDOM TO ADOPT NEW
TECHNIQUES / STRATEGIES OF TEACHING.

9. I HAVE THE FREEDOM TO ADOPT NEW TECHNIQUES / STRATEGIES OF TESTING AND
ASSESSMENT OF STUDENTS.

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 21
Satisfied »
Neutral 2
Dissatis{ied 0
Total 32

I Have The Freedom To Adopt New Techniques / Strategies OF Testing And
Assessnient OF Students.

18
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10. THE PRESCRIBED BOOKS ARE AVAILABLE IN THE LIBRARY IN SUFFICIENT
NUMBERS

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satislied 17
Satisfied 13
Neutral 2

Dissatisfied 0
Total 32

The Prescribed Books Are Available [n The Library In Sufficient
Numbers

C) ALUMNI FEEDBACK

1. VARIOUS CURRICULAR AND EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
BEING CARRIED OUT BY THE COLLEGE.

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 32
Satisfied 16
Neutral 4

Dissatislied 6
Total 58

VARIOUS CURRICULAR AND EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
BEING CARRIED OUT BY THE COLLEGE.

AR | 1
- : BB i "
Satislied 4
F
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2. INFRASTRUCTURE AND RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT OF THE COLLEGE

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 35
Satisfied 12
Neutral 3
Dissatisfied 8
Total 58
INFRASTRUCTURE AND RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT OF THE

COLLEGE

Satisfied

3. ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE OF THE COLLEGE

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 31
Satislied 16
Neutral 7

Dissalis{ied 4
Total 58

ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE OF THE COLLEGE
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4. OPINION ABOUT THE ADEQUACY OF THE PRESENT
CURRICULAM OF VARIOUS COURSES

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satis{ied 22
Satislied 28
Neutral 5

Dissatisfied 3
Total 58

OPINION ABOUT THE ADEQUACY OF THE PRESENT
CURRICULAM OF VARIOUS COURSES

Satisfied

4 50
4870

5. OPINION ABOUT THE OVERALL IMPACT OF THE COLLEGE IN SOCIETY

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 31
Satisfied 17
Neutral 6

Dissatisfied 4
Total 58

OPINION ABOUT THE OVERALL TMPACT OF THE COLLEGE IN
SOCIETY
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6. THE CURRENT SYLLABUS DEVELOPS THE EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS
AMONG THE STUDENTS.

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satislied 33
Satisfied 16
Neultral 6
Dissatisfied 3
Total 58

THE CURRENT SYLLABUS DEVELOPS THE EMPLOYABILITY

SKILLS AMONG THE STUDENTS.

7. THE CURRENT SYLLABUS IS USEFUL FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF
OVERALL PERSONALITY OF THE STUDENTS.

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 34
Satisfied 13
Neutral 5

Dissatis{ied 6
Total 58

The Current Syllabus Is Useful For The Development OF Overall
Personality Of The Students.
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8. THE CURRENT SYLLABUS CREATES SOCIAL AWARENESS AMONG THE
STUDENTS.

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 30
Satisfied 18
Neutral 4

Dissatisfied 6
Total 58

THE CURRENT SYLLABUS CREATES SOCIAL AWARENESS
AMONG THE 5TUDENTS.

D) EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK
1. KNOWLEDGE BASE PROPOSED TO BE CREATED BY THE CURRICULUM.

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 5
Satisfied 3
Neutral 1

Dissatis{ied 0
Total 9

KNOWLEDGE BASE PROPOSED TO BE CREATED BY THE
CURRICULUM,

23
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2. RELEVANT SKILLS INCORPORATED IN THE CURRICULUM.

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 5
Satisfied 3
Neutral -
Dissatisfied i
Total 9

RELEVANT SKILLS INCORPORATED IN THE CURRICULUM.

3. EMPHASIS IN INNOVATIVE THINKING.

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 7
Satislied 2
Neutral 0

Dissatisfied 0
Total 9

EMPHASIS IN INNOVATIVE THINKING.

24
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4. USE OF RELEVANT TECHNOLOGY TAUGHT BY THE CURRICULUM

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 4
Satisfied 3
Neutral 1
Dissatisfied 1
Total 9
USE OF RELEVANT TECHNOLOGY TAUGHT BY THE
. CURRICULUM

BL

Satisfied
33%
5. EMPHASIS ON VALUES.
Feedback No of Students

Extremely satisfied 4
Satisfied 2
Neutral 2
Dissatis{ied 1

Total 9

EMPHASIS ON VALUES.

Satisfied
22%
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5. DEVELOPMENT OF PROFESSIONAL ETHICS TARGETED BY THE

CURRICULUM.,
Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 6
Satisfied 3
Neutral 0
Dissatisfied 0
Total 9

DEVELOPMENT OF PROFESSIONAL ETHICS TARGETED BY
THE CURRICULUM.

8. LEVEL OF COMPETENCY IN THE RELEVANT FIELD THAT THE
CURRICULUM CAN CREATE IN THE STUDENT.

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 5
Satisfied 2
Neutral 2

Dissatisfied 0
Total 9

LEVEL OF COMPETENCY IN THE RELEVANT FIELD THAT THE
CURRICULUM CAN CREATE IN THE STUDENT.

Satislied

26
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E) PARENTS / GUARDIAN FEEDBACK

1. CONTRIBUTION OF THECOLLEGE IN OVERALL DEVELOPMENT
OF YOUR WARD

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 41
Satisfied 16
Neutral 9

Dissatisfied 6
Total 72

CONTRIBUTION OF THE COLLEGE [N OVERALL
DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR WARD

2. INFRASTRUCTURE AND SUPPORT SERVICES PROVIDED BY THE
COLLEGE

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 36
Satisfied 22
Neutral 8

Dissatisfied 6
Total 72

INFRASTRUCTURE AND SUPPORT SERVICES PROVIDED BY THE
COLLEGE

27
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3. VARIOUS CURRICULAR AND EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
BEING CARRIED OUT BY COLLEGE

Feedback No of Students
Exiremely satisfied 39
Satislied 21
Neutral 8
Dissatisfied 4

Total 72

VARIOUS CURRICULAR AND EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
BEING CARRIED OUT BY COLLEGE

4. QUALITY OF TEACHING IN THE COLLEGE

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 44
Satisfied 18
Neutral 7
Dissatisfied 3

Total 72

QUALITY OF TEACHING IN THE COLLEGE
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. OPINION ABOUT THE OVERALL IMPACT OF THE COLLEGE

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 38
Satisfied 20
Neutral 9

Dissatisfied 5
Total 72

OPINION ABOUT THE OVERALL IMPACT OF THE COLLEGE

Salisfied

6. THE CURRENT SYLLABUS DEVELOPS THE EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS
AMONG THE STUDENTS.

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 41
Satisfied 16
Neutral 9
Dissatisfied 6

Total 72

THE CURRENT 5YLLABUS DEVELOPS THE EMPLOYABILITY
SKILLS AMONG THE STUDENTS.

29
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7. THE CURRENT SYLLABUS IS USEFUL FOR THE OVERALL
DEVELOPMENT OF PERSONALITY OF THE STUDENTS.

Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 35
Satisfied 23
Neutral 7

Dissatisfied 7
Total 72

THE CURRENT SYLLABUS IS USEFUL FOR THE OVERALL
DEVELOPMENT OF PERSONALITY OF THE STUDENTS.

8. THE CURRENT SYLLABUS CREATES SOCIAL AWARENESS AMONG THE

STUDENTS.
Feedback No of Students
Extremely satisfied 31
Satislied 25
Neutral 9
Dissatisfied 7
Total 72

THE CURRENT SYLLABUS CREATES SOCIAL AWARENESS
AMONG THE STUDENTS.
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